544
Inner dividing systems ▶ AMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX
▶▶ AMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX – high fronted pull-out
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Steel design – bottles
Order information
C Drawer frame – 100 mm
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
450 100 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S450RS1
500 100 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S500RS1
550 100 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S550RS1
600 100 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S600RS1
650 100 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S650RS1
D Drawer frame – 200 mm
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
450 200 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S450RS2
500 200 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S500RS2
550 200 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S550RS2
600 200 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S600RS2
650 200 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7S650RS2
E Bottle set
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
450–650 100 TS-M | OG-M |